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FEDERAGAO PARANAENSE DE AUTOMOBILISMO

322 Cascavel de Ouro

Sprint Race
1o Shakedownl- SPRINT RACE
Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 14:37:47

Autédromo Zilmar Beux - Cvel 3,058 km

1571172018 14:05 .
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Lap s1 S2 S3 sS4 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 sS4 Lap Tm Time of Day
(8) Leonardo Gongalves
1 24.086 26.576 18.439 1:39.586 14:40:25.157
2 21.556 20.999 24.403 16.358 1:23.316 14:41:48.473
p3 20.184 21.972 25.011 6:36.738 14:48:25.211
4 21.751 24.105 16.593 1:30.109 14:49:55.320
5 19.539 19.628 23.234 16.230 1:18.631 14:51:13.951
p6 19.217 19.129 23.822 8:39.555 14:59:53.506
7 20.922 23.725 16.026 1:27.119 15:01:20.625
8 18.667 19.195 23.009 15.836 1:16.707 15:02:37.332
(19) Zangirolami/R.Seibel
1 26.199 26.902 19.439 1:46.216 14:40:23.690
2 21.772 21.232 26.494 17.106 1:26.604 14:41:50.294
3 20.483 21.137 24.702 17.347 1:23.669 14:43:13.963
4 20.747 20.760 24.245 17.927 1:23.679 14:44:37.642
5 21.136 20.468 23.485 17.083 1:22.172 14:45:59.814
6 20.283 20.021 23.528 17.164 1:20.996 14:47:20.810
7 20.507 19.906 23.537 16.782 1:20.732 14:48:41.542
8 20.231 20.036 23.358 16.584 1:20.209 14:50:01.751
9 19.912 19.976 23.406 16.571 1:19.865 14:51:21.616
10 19.565 19.822 23.673 16.704 1:19.764 14:52:41.380
11 19.378 19.729 23.377 16.444 1:18.928 14:54:00.308
12 19.497 30.765 24.999 16.823 1:32.084 14:55:32.392
p13 19.958 20.534 25.039 5:21.718 15:00:54.110
14 21.596 24.318 16.657 1:28.085 15:02:22.195
15 19.772 20.129 23.788 16.516 1:20.205 15:03:42.400
16 19.769 19.835 23.599 16.488 1:19.691 15:05:02.091
17 19.727 20.115 23.468 16.347 1:19.657 15:06:21.748
18 19.408 20.364 23.569 16.390 1:19.731 15:07:41.479
19 19.439 20.198 23.050 16.593 1:19.280 15:09:00.759
20 18.889 19.716 23.283 16.120 1:18.008 15:10:18.767
21 19.439 20.209 23.643 16.309 1:19.600 15:11:38.367
22 19.075 20.148 23.040 15.816 1:18.079 15:12:56.446
(18) Pedro Lopez
1 25.182 26.198 18.018 1:44.857 15:01:04.941
2 21.449 20.943 24.444 17.270 1:24.106 15:02:29.047
3 20.886 20.763 24.142 16.928 1:22.719 15:03:51.766
(228) Vinicius Kwong
1 23.458 26.226 18.462 1:39.805 15:11:48.267
2 21.421 21.210 24.680 17.307 1:24.618 15:13:12.885
3 20.824 20.789 24.387 17.247 1:23.247 15:14:36.132
(13) Rapha Campos
1 26.200 28.750 19.156 1:48.877 14:40:21.870
2 21.415 21.854 24.765 17.730 1:25.764 14:41:47.634
3 20.828 22.767 24.665 17.271 1:25.531 14:43:13.165
(34) Rodrigo Elger
1 21.452 23.989 16.140 1:25.963 15:20:15.873
(55) Cae Coelho
1 24.336 26.883 18.868 1:41.198 15:23:37.964
2 22.230 21.196 25.280 18.238 1:26.944 15:25:04.908
(27) Luiz Turmina
1 24.305 28.092 19.167 1:43.069 14:49:22.641
2 21.861 21.848 25.111 18.358 1:27.178 14:50:49.819
(44) Luiz Arruda
1 21.944 24.449 16.329 1:28.256 15:13:34.542
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